
PRICES VALID FROM 1st January 2016 - 31st December 2016.

GUIDED DIVING RATES

Without equipment

rental*

35,00 €

60,00 €

135,00 €

200,00 €

320,00 €

45,00 €

* Price includes:

Transfer from  hotel to dive center and back (within 4 kms)

Guide

Snack during the surface intervals

Weight belt - weights

Tank 12lt

** Price includes:

Transfer from  hotel to dive center and back (within 4 kms)

Guide

Snack during the surface intervals

Full diving equipment except dive computer

Private guide:

Pricing is upon request.

VIP services 

Pricing is upon request.

1 day diving    ( 2 dives) 90,00 €

PRICE LIST

 GUIDED DIVES
With equipment

rental**

1 dive 60,00 €

2 days diving  ( 4 dives) 175,00 €

3 days diving  ( 6 dives) 260,00 €

5 days diving  ( 10 dives) 420,00 €

You have the option of having a Seahorse Dive guide all to yourself or yourself and your 

buddy. This is an amazing opportunity to explore parts of the underwater world that suit 

mostly your diving experience.

Dive computer additional charge per day 9,00 €

Night dive 70,00 €

NITROX tank 32% additional charge per dive 5,00 €



COURSES RATES

Duration days

Discover Snorkeling 1 35,00 €

Discover Scuba Diving 1 60,00 €

ENTRY LEVEL TRAINING PROGRAMS ⁰

PADI Scuba Diver 2 280,00 €

PADI Open Water Diver 4 400,00 €

PADI Open Water Referral 3 250,00 €

PADI ReActivate 1 200,00 €

CONTINUING EDUCATION ⁰

PADI Adventure Diver 1 250,00 €

PADI Advanced Open Water Diver 2 350,00 €

PADI Advanced Open Water Diver with e-learning 2 300,00 €

E.F.R. (CPR, First Aid, Care for Children) 1 150,00 €

PADI Rescue Diver 4 350,00 €

PADI Rescue Diver with e-learning 4 300,00 €

Specialties Dives

PADI Deep Diver 4 300,00 €

PADI Wreck Diver 4 300,00 €

PADI Night Diver 3 250,00 €

PADI Enriched Air Diver (Nitrox) (Theory only) 1 150,00 €

PADI Emergency Oxygen Provider 1 150,00 €

PADI Semiclosed Rebreather Diver Dolphin 3 480,00 €

PADI Dry Suit Diver 2 200,00 €

REBREATHER COURSE MKVI / se7en POSEIDON Dives

PADI Rebreather Diver 6 600,00 €

PADI Advanced Rebreather Diver 5 500,00 €

Intergrated 6 900,00 €

Discover Rebreather Diving 1 100,00 €

The unit doesn’t included in the price

36,00 €

9,00 €

5,00 €

6,00 €

9,00 €

9,00 €

8,00 €

7,00 €

5,00 €

3,00 €

25,00 €Gopro / Digital camera

Regulator

Wetsuit

Fins, Booties

Mask, Snorkel

Weights 

Complete set  (BCD, Fins, Regulator, 

Wetsuit, Mask, Snorkel, Weight) 

Dive computer

U/W torch

Tank 

BCD

ACTIVITIES 

Rental equipment (per day)


