

PRICE LIST

PRICES VALID FROM 1st January 2016 - 31st December 2016.

GUIDED DIVING RATES

GUIDED DIVES	Without equipment rental*	With equipment rental**
1 dive	35,00 €	60,00 €
1 day diving (2 dives)	60,00 €	90,00 €
2 days diving (4 dives)	135,00 €	175,00 €
3 days diving (6 dives)	200,00 €	260,00 €
5 days diving (10 dives)	320,00 €	420,00 €
Night dive	45,00 €	70,00 €
NITDOV table 220/ additions	Laborgo por diva E 00 C	

NITROX tank 32% additional charge per dive 5,00 €

Dive computer additional charge per day 9,00 €

* Price includes:

Transfer from hotel to dive center and back (within 4 kms)

Guide

Snack during the surface intervals

Weight belt - weights

Tank 12lt

** Price includes:

Transfer from hotel to dive center and back (within 4 kms)

Guide

Snack during the surface intervals

Full diving equipment except dive computer

Private guide:

You have the option of having a Seahorse Dive guide all to yourself or yourself and your buddy. This is an amazing opportunity to explore parts of the underwater world that suit mostly your diving experience.

Pricing is upon request.

VIP services

Pricing is upon request.



COURSES RATES

ACTIVITIES	Duration days		
Discover Snorkeling	1	35,00 €	
Discover Scuba Diving	1	60,00€	
ENTRY LEVEL TRAINING PROGRAMS ⁰			
PADI Scuba Diver	2	280,00 €	
PADI Open Water Diver	4	400,00€	
PADI Open Water Referral	3	250,00 €	
PADI ReActivate	1	200,00€	
CONTINUING EDUCATION ⁰			
PADI Adventure Diver	1	250,00 €	
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver	2	350,00 €	
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver with e-learning	2	300,00 €	
E.F.R. (CPR, First Aid, Care for Children)	1	150,00 €	
PADI Rescue Diver	4	350,00 €	
PADI Rescue Diver with e-learning	4	300,00 €	
Specialties	Dives		
PADI Deep Diver	4	300,00 €	
PADI Wreck Diver	4	300,00€	
PADI Night Diver	3	250,00 €	
PADI Enriched Air Diver (Nitrox) (Theory only)	1	150,00€	
PADI Emergency Oxygen Provider	1	150,00€	
PADI Semiclosed Rebreather Diver Dolphin	3	480,00€	
PADI Dry Suit Diver	2	200,00 €	
REBREATHER COURSE MKVI / se7en POSEIDON	Dives		
PADI Rebreather Diver	6	600,00€	
PADI Advanced Rebreather Diver	5	500,00€	
Intergrated	6	900,00€	
Discover Rebreather Diving	1	100,00 €	
The unit doesn't included in the price			

Rental equipment (per day)			
Complete set (BCD, Fins, Regulator,			
Wetsuit, Mask, Snorkel, Weight)	36,00 €		
Dive computer	9,00€		
U/W torch	5,00 €		
Tank	6,00€		
BCD	9,00€		
Regulator	9,00€		
Wetsuit	8,00€		
Fins, Booties	7,00 €		
Mask, Snorkel	5,00 €		
Weights	3,00 €		
Gopro / Digital camera	25,00 €		